

DATE-03/10/11

036103-000001

FRIEDMANS APPLIANCE CENTER
ATT: BOB ATKINS
1827 E SPRING ST
LONG BEACH CA 90806

Invoice#	Date	Type	Debits	Credits	Balance
284982	07/01/10	INV	665.79	0.00	665.79
284983W	07/12/10	INV	349.27	0.00	1015.06
226359SC	03/06/06	INV	506.37	0.00	1521.43
226359SC	02/23/09	PMT 49528	0.00	2.13	1519.30
276040	10/07/09	INV	128.90	0.00	1648.20
STAX-ADJ	10/31/10	INV	-58.40	0.00	1589.80
63227	02/14/11	PMT	0.00	0.00	1589.80
1601	10/31/10	OPEN PMT	0.00	59.90	1529.90
287998W	09/30/10	INV	414.22	0.00	1944.12
251954	02/21/08	INV	311.52	0.00	2255.64
287171W	08/31/10	INV	524.02	0.00	2779.66
287644W	09/14/10	INV	89.90	0.00	2869.56
251670W	04/09/08	INV	89.90	0.00	2959.46
256453W	06/13/08	INV	128.90	0.00	3088.36
255246W	06/26/08	INV	89.90	0.00	3178.26
261343W	10/27/08	INV	60.06	0.00	3238.32
271389W	06/25/09	INV	89.90	0.00	3328.22
288495W	11/08/10	INV	207.94	0.00	3536.16
292483W	01/24/11	INV	231.52	0.00	3767.68
292483W	02/14/11	PMT 63227	0.00	231.52	3536.16

1-30	31-60	61-90	90+	TOTAL
0.00	0.00		3536.16	3536.16